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January

Sun, January 02, 2022 Women's Basketball vs. Benedictine ${category}
Sun, January 02, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 03, 2022 January Term ${category}
Tue, January 04, 2022 January Term ${category}
Tue, January 04, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, January 04, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, January 05, 2022 January Term ${category}
Thu, January 06, 2022 January Term ${category}
Thu, January 06, 2022 Howard Co Rea/Econ Development ${category}
Fri, January 07, 2022 January Term ${category}
Fri, January 07, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw (January Term) ${category}
Sat, January 08, 2022 Athletics Hall of Fame Brunch ${category}
Sat, January 08, 2022 Women's Basketball vs. Culver- Stockton ${category}
Sat, January 08, 2022 Men's Basketball vs. Culver- Stockton ${category}
Sun, January 09, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 10, 2022 January Term ${category}
Tue, January 11, 2022 January Term ${category}
Tue, January 11, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, January 11, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, January 12, 2022 January Term ${category}
Wed, January 12, 2022 Digital U Faculty Workshop ${category}
Thu, January 13, 2022 January Term ${category}
Thu, January 13, 2022 Men's Wrestling vs. William Penn ${category}
Fri, January 14, 2022 Online January Session Begins ${category}
Fri, January 14, 2022 January Term ${category}
Sun, January 16, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 17, 2022 January Session Ends ${category}
Mon, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) ${category}
Mon, January 17, 2022 Final Grades due by 8:00am (January Term)
${category}
Mon, January 17, 2022 MLK Luncheon ${category}
Tue, January 18, 2022 Online Term Begins ${category}
Tue, January 18, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, January 18, 2022 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Missouri Baptist 
${category}
Tue, January 18, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Wed, January 19, 2022 T3: 8 Week Last Day to Add a Course  ${category}
Wed, January 19, 2022 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 19, 2022 Women's Basketball vs. Baker ${category}
Wed, January 19, 2022 Men's Basketball vs. Baker  ${category}
Thu, January 20, 2022 RA Training ${category}
Thu, January 20, 2022 Football Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 20, 2022 Men's Wrestling vs. Westminster ${category}
Thu, January 20, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
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Thu, January 20, 2022 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Missouri Valley
${category}
Fri, January 21, 2022 Last Day to Add or Drop w/o "W"  ${category}
Fri, January 21, 2022 Last Day to Add a Course (Graduate Term) ${category}
Fri, January 21, 2022 Last Day to Add a Course (EXSP Undergrad 16 & 14
Week) ${category}
Fri, January 21, 2022 Football Meeting ${category}
Sat, January 22, 2022 Final Grades due by 8:00am ${category}
Sun, January 23, 2022 Residence Halls Open ${category}
Sun, January 23, 2022 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Ottawa ${category}
Sun, January 23, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, January 23, 2022 Reserve Men's Basketball vs. Ottawa ${category}
Mon, January 24, 2022 Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, January 24, 2022 Same Game; Different Rules ${category}
Tue, January 25, 2022 Sugar Cookie Decorating ${category}
Tue, January 25, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, January 25, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, January 25, 2022 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 26, 2022 Sigma Pi Alpha Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 26, 2022 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Wed, January 26, 2022 Kahoot Rush ${category}
Wed, January 26, 2022 New Greek Member Info. Session ${category}
Wed, January 26, 2022 Theta Chi Upsilon Rush Event ${category}
Thu, January 27, 2022 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Thu, January 27, 2022 Rapid Bingo ${category}
Sat, January 29, 2022 Women's Basketball vs. Peru State ${category}
Sat, January 29, 2022 Men's Basketball vs. Peru State ${category}
Sun, January 30, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}


